FERRY SCHEDULE ON SVIBY-ROHUKULA LINE from 04.05.2019 to 30.09.2019

Departure

Day Sviby Rohukiila Sviby |Rohukiila| Sviby Rohukiila Sviby Rohukiila | Sviby [Rohukiila
Monday 6.35 7.45* 13.05 | 14.15 17.05 | 18.15*
Tuesday 6.35 7.45* 8.35 (12.15%| 13.05 18.15*
Wednesday 6.35 7.45* 8.35 | 10.15| 13.05 | 14.15 17.05 | 18.15*
Thursday 6.35 7.45* 8.35 | 10.15| 13.05 | 14.15** | 17.05 | 18.15%*
Friday 6.35 7.45* 8.35 [ 10.15| 13.05 | 16.15** | 17.05 | 18.15*%| 19.05| 20.15
Saturday 9.05 10.15* | 11.05 | 12.15 17.05 | 18.15
Sunday 11.05|12.15 | 13.05 | 14.15 17.05 | 18.15*%(19.05| 20.15
* the bus is meeting these trips in Sviby port and the passengers are taken to different villages if desired.
** the bus is meeting these trips in Sviby port and the passengers are taken straight to Hullo village.
The bus can be ordered to ferry departures on Saturday at 9.05 and Sunday at 17.05 by calling on the bus
information telephone (+372) 59 81 43 21 the previous day .
The bus meeting the ferry leaves after the arrival of the ferry (if the ferry is late, the bus might be late as well).
Vormsi bus information telephone: (+372) 59 81 43 21 and Kihnu Veeteed AS Vormsi ferry information telephone on workdays: (+372) 527 2974
Departures of Vormsi bus No. 37 since 01.01.2018
M Hullo 6:20 Hullo 12:45 Hullo 16:00 Hullo 18:45
Port 6:35 Port 13:05 Fallarna 16:05 Port 19:05
Hullo 7:30 Hullo D Kersleti 16:09 Hullo D
Fallarna 7:35 Saxby 16:11
Kersleti 7:39 Forby 16:13
Saxby 7:41 SuuremOisal 16:16
Forby 7:43 Rumpo 16:22
Suuremdisal  7:46 Hullo 16:30
Rumpo 7:52 Rélby 16:35
Hullo 8:00 Diby 16:37
Réalby 8:05 Norrby 16:39
Diby 8:07 Soderby 16:42
Norrby 8:09 Sviby 16:48
Soderby 8:12 Port 17:05
Sviby 8:18 Hullo D
Port 8:35
Hullo D
T | Hullo 6:20 | Hullo 11:45 | Hullo | 12:45 | Hullo 16:00 | Hullo 18:45
Port 6:35 Rélby 11:50 Port 13:05 Fallarna 16:05 Port 19:05
Hullo 7:30 Diby 11:52 Hullo D Kersleti 16:09 Hullo D
Fallarna 7:35 Norrby 11:54 Saxby 16:11
Kersleti 7:39 Soderby 11:57 Forby 16:13
Saxby 7:41 Sviby 12:03 Suuremsisal| 16:16
Forby 7:43 Hullo 12:15 Rumpo 16:22
Suuremdisa| 7:46 Fallarna 12:20 Hullo 16:30
Rumpo 7:52 Kersleti 12:24 Ralby 16:35
Hullo 8:00 Saxby 12:26 Diby 16:37
Ralby 8:05 Forrby 12:28 Norrby 16:39
Diby 8:07 Suuremdisal 12:31 Soderby 16:42
Norrby 8:09 Rumpo 12:37 Sviby 16:48
Soéderby 8:12 Hullo D Port 17:05
Sviby 8:18 Hullo D
Port 8:35
Hullo D




W Hullo 6:20 Hullo 16:00 Hullo 18:45
Port 6:35 Fallarna 16:05 Port 19:05
Hullo 7:30 Kersleti 16:09 Hullo D
Fallarna 7:35 Saxby 16:11
Kersleti 7:39 Forby 16:13
Saxby 7:41 Suuremdisal 16:16
Forby 7:43 Rumpo 16:22
Suuremdisa| 7:46 Hullo 16:30
Rumpo 7:52 Ralby 16:35
Hullo 8:00 Diby 16:37
Ralby 8:05 Norrby 16:39
Diby 8:07 Soderby 16:42
Norrby 8:09 Sviby 16:48
Soéderby 8:12 Port 17:05
Sviby 8:18 Hullo D
Port 8:35
Hullo D

TH | Hullo 6:20 Hullo 12:45 Hullo 14:45 Hullo 16:00 Hullo 18:45
Port 6:35 Port 13:05 Port 15:05 Fallarna 16:05 Port 19:05
Hullo 7:30 Hullo D Hullo D Kersleti 16:09 Hullo D
Fallarna 7:35 Saxby 16:11
Kersleti 7:39 Forby 16:13
Saxby 7:41 Suuremsisal 16:16
Forby 7:43 Rumpo 16:22
Suuremdisa| 7:46 Hullo 16:30
Rumpo 7:52 Ralby 16:35
Hullo 8:00 Diby 16:37
Ralby 8:05 Norrby 16:39
Diby 8:07 Soderby 16:42
Norrby 8:09 Sviby 16:48
Soderby 8:12 Port 17:05
Sviby 8:18 Hullo D
Port 8:35
Hullo D

F Hullo 6:20 Hullo 12:45 Hullo 16:00 Hullo 18:45
Port 6:35 Port 13:05 Fallarna 16:05 Port 19:05
Hullo 7:30 Hullo D Kersleti 16:09 Hullo D
Fallarna 7:35 Saxby 16:11
Kersleti 7:39 Forby 16:13
Saxby 7:41 SuuremOisal 16:16
Forby 7:43 Rumpo 16:22
Suuremdisal  7:46 Hullo 16:30
Rumpo 7:52 Rélby 16:35
Hullo 8:00 Diby 16:37
Réalby 8:05 Norrby 16:39
Diby 8:07 Soderby 16:42
Norrby 8:09 Sviby 16:48
Soderby 8:09 Port 17:05
Sviby 8:18 Hullo D
Port 8:35
Hullo D
SAT| Hullo 8:45 Hullo 10:45 SUN Hullo 16:45 Hullo 18:45
Port 9:05 Port 11:05 Port 17:05 Port 19:05
Hullo D Hullo D Hullo D Hullo D
NB! D - departure to the place of destination.

The bus does not run on on public holidays and Saturday evenings.

HAVE A PLEASANT JOURNEY!




